The Schedule

Saturday The Camilla Suite Qutsideof The The Campground
Boardroom
9:00 AM
10:00 AM (3) Yoga - Kat Registration Opens The Hiking Group - Mseﬁ;%hotel registration 9AM

10:00 AM

Sepcial Westies on The
Water Tye Dye Shirts -
11:00 AM Jes $10 at the door

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM

1:30 Virgil’s Westie Dance Practice

(3) In the Boardroom
DJ workshop - Virgil
The analytical side of
the music/dancer
connection
$10 at the door

3:00 PM (3) Ballet Basics for Swing Dancers - Victoria

3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
4:15 PM

4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

No weekend
pass? No
problem! Pay
$10 at the door
for the extras
classes! :-)



