	The Schedule		
Saturday	The Camilla Suite	Outside of The Boardroom	The Campground
9:00 AM 10:00 AM	(3) Yoga - Kat Registration Opens	Kids Tye Dye Shirts - Jes	The Hiking Group - Meet @ hotel registration 9AM sharp!
10:00 AM			
11:00 AM		Sepcial Westies on The Water Tye Dye Shirts - Jes \$10 at the door	
11:00 AM			
12:00 PM			Conservation Celebration @ Campground, archery, games & demonstrations.
12:00 PM			Bus Schedule (Lodge-Camp Ground):
1:00 PM			11:00 AM @Lodge Front Door heading to Camp Ground
1:00 PM	1:30 Virgil's Westie Dance Practice	Shirt Braiding - Jes \$10	12:30 PM @Camp Ground heading to Lodge 1:00 PM @Lodge Front Door heading to Camp Ground
2:00 PM	1.30 Virgii's Westle Dance Fractice	at the door	
2:00 PM 3:00 PM	(3) Ballet Basics for Swing Dancers - Victoria	(3) In the Boardroom DJ workshop - Virgil The analytical side of the music/dancer connection \$10 at the door	2:30PM @Camp Ground heading to Lodge 1:30 PM - Dance Flashmob @ Campground - TEAM POINTS for Full Team Participation Bus
3:00 PM	Camilla Ballroom Kid's Program - Dot Dot Dot		
3:15 PM	Fashion Show (kids) - Jes		
3:15 PM			
4:15 PM		Kids Shirt Braiding - Jes	
4:15 PM		NEDE WAD!!!	
5:00 PM		NERF WAR!!!	
5:00 PM		Kids Mermaids & Pirates watercolors (arts and	
6:00 PM		crafts) - Liz	
No weekend pass? No problem! Pay \$10 at the door for the extras classes! :-)			